
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Katja VAN OOSTERWIJCK
Omega
Percurso : D45
Distancia : 3900m (Desnivel 90m)
Tempo : 1:35:06 (24'23"/km)

14/21 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:43:08
2. Véronique BASTIN 0:43:16
3. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:45:45

1. 181 00:03:59 394m 10'07"/km
2. 183 00:01:36 00:05:35 116m 13'48"/km
3. 203 00:20:31 00:26:06 712m 28'49"/km
4. 191 00:09:39 00:35:45 167m 57'47"/km
5. 223 00:02:38 00:38:23 169m 15'35"/km
6. 169 00:09:33 00:47:56
7. 168 00:13:55 01:01:51
8. 166 00:01:48 01:03:39 142m 12'41"/km
9. 236 00:04:09 01:07:48 321m 12'56"/km

10. 240 00:02:07 01:09:55 183m 11'34"/km
11. 217 00:02:42 01:12:37 111m 24'19"/km
12. 224 00:13:52 01:26:29 324m 42'48"/km
13. 230 00:02:23 01:28:52 183m 13'01"/km
14. 220 00:03:41 01:32:33 216m 17'03"/km
15. 222 00:01:36 01:34:09 119m 13'27"/km
16. 255 00:00:36 01:34:45 83m 7'14"/km
17. 999 00:00:21 01:35:06 101m 3'28"/km
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